TIME ATTACK

TIME ATTACK Gruppo 1 - Prove Libere
Results 2nd Best Lap

Po

0N O WON =

N NN N NNN -2 A A A A A a A aaaa
OB WN-=-0O©0O~NOOGPA~WN-= O O

s Num

47
63
24
66
18
73
33
36
97
23
44
62
14
65

924
64

5
89
21

6
27
32
54
22

189
48

Name

VOVOLKA Oleksandr
PETRELLA Massimo
SAVIOLI Gian Marco
MASTROGIACOMO Diego
FUMAGALLI Alberto
BARBARIOL Davide
LOCATELLI Alessandro
MARTINI Luca
QUACQUARELLI Cesare
DI NICOLA Riccardo
BARBARIOL Simone
ROSSETTI Alessandro
FILIPELLI Inti
GADDINI Diego
TORRI Stefano
SIRAGO Luigi
PANICIERI Paolo
VACCANEO Andrea
LEVY Federica
SOAVE Roberto
BELFIORE Alessandro
RADDI Luca
GIANPAOLI Giacomo
LATINO Giuseppe
DE STEFANI Luca
FARINA Simone

Car

Toyota Supra
Bmw m2 competition
Bmw m2 competition
VW Golf R

Bmw m3 €90
Toyota Yaris GR
Renault Clio RS
Honda Civic k20

C1 Team

stR SUPERSTREET
stR SUPERSTREET
sTR SUPERSTREET
stR STREET

rac PRO 4000

sTR STREET

stR POCKET ROCKET
stR POCKET ROCKET

Renault Megane RS strR STREET

Mini R53

Mini f56
Megane rs

Bmw m3 e46
Renault Clio RS3
Mazda mx5 nb
Ford Fiesta st mk8
Porsche 964
Mazda mx5 ND
Mazda mx5 ND
Audi TTS

Audi RS3

Bmw 318i
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Alfa Romeo Giulia 2.0
Citroen Saxo VTS
Audi TT

rac PRO 2000

stR STREET LIMITED
stR STREET

stR STREET

sTR CLUBMAN

sTR SPRITZ

stR POCKET ROCKET
stR STREET

sTR CLUBMAN

sTR CLUBMAN

stR SUPERSTREET

stR STREET

rac OPEN 2000

sTR STREET

stR STREET LIMITED
rac PRO 1600

stR STREET

2nd Time
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:09.
11
112,
114,
:15.
117,
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
122,
123.
123.
124,
128.
:128.
129.
:30.
:33.
134,
:36.
:38.
:39.
143.
143.
147 .

861

.457

486
693
533
282
127
218
610
624
496
233
898
929
101
518
715
448
882
604
971
626
484
869
876
059
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Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff

01

.596
02.
04.
05.
07.
10.
10.
10.
10.
12.
13.
14.
15.
18.
18.
19.
20.
24.
24.
27.
28.
29.
34.
34.
37.

625
832
672
421
266
357
749
763
635
372
037
068
240
657
854
587
021
743
110
765
623
008
015
198

Gap

01
01

01

01

01

01

01

.596
.029
02.
00.
.749
02.
00.
00.
00.
.872
00.
00.
.031
03.
00.
.197
00.
03.
00.
02.
.655
00.
04.
00.
03.

207
840

845
091
392
014

737
665

172
417

733
434
722
367

858
385
007
183

Avg Spd

145,402
143,636
142,521
140,185
139,317
137,542
134,749
134,662
134,286
134,273
132,509
131,827
131,218
130,284
127,494
127,136
126,120
125,505
122,704
122,131
120,290
119,035
118,394
115,226
115,221
113,026

Diff

03.
.128
00.
.606
02.
.108
.307
03.
.867
04.
. 446
02.
02.
.689
.402
03.
.610
.993
.877
23.
03.
00.
05.
00.
00.
19.

01

01

01
01

01

01

01

01

01

01
01

1st
174

291

082

438

985

178
855

801

535
935
557
686
517
371
987



